
 
 

wagner softball 
2024 

 
Day Date VS Loca�on Varsity JV 

Saturday Jan 27 Wagner 
Scrimmages 

Wagner TBA  

Saturday Feb 3 Seguin 
Scrimmages 

Seguin TBA TBA 

Saturday Feb 10 Natalia 
Scrimmages 

Natalia TBA  

Thurs-Sat Feb 15-17 MVP 
Tournament 

Medina Valley TBA TBA 

Tues Feb 20 Somerset Wagner 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Thurs-Sat Feb 22-24 Edgewood 

Tournament 
Edgewood TBA  

Tues March 5 Champion Champion 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Fri March 8 Pieper Wagner 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Tues March 12 Smithson 
Valley 

Smithson Valley 2:00 PM 12:00 PM 

Thurs March 14 Seguin Wagner 2:00 PM 12:00 PM 
Tues March 19 Tivy Tivy 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Fri March 22 Veterans Veterans 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Tues March 26 Canyon Wagner 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Thurs March 28 Champion Wagner 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Tues April 2 Pieper Pieper 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Fri April 5 Smithson 

Valley 
Wagner 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Tues April 9 Seguin Seguin 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Fri April 12 Tivy Wagner 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Tues April 16 Veterans Wagner 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Fri April 19 Canyon Canyon 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 

 
 

Head Coach: Monica Salmon          
Assistant Coaches: DeeDee De La O & Alissa Huerta  
Principal: Mr. Blas Arce III            
Execu�ve Director of Athle�cs: Triva Corrales 
Athle�c Directors: Karl Pointer & Tiffany Lopez  
District: 26-5A 
Mascot: Thunderbirds 
School Colors: Red and Black  

  


